NILES CITY COUNCIL March 20, 2019 AGENDA

- Draft No. 37-19 to be brought to the floor for the third time: AN ORDINANCE CREATING AN INCOME TAX INCENTIVE PROGRAM FOR DOWNTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT ORDINANCE, ORDINANCE NUMBER 191.22
- 2. Draft No. 38-19 to be brought to the floor for the third time: AN ORDINANCE CREATING AN INCOME TAX INCENTIVE PROGRAM FOR THAT PORTION OF THE CITY OF NILES NOT LOCATED WITHIN THE DOWNTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT ORDINANCE, ORDINANCE NUMBER 191.23
- 3. Draft No. 46-19 to be brought to the floor for the second time: A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR and/or SERVICE DIRECTOR TO ENTER INTO CONTRACT WITH YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY FOR GIS MAPPING AND SCANNING OF THE CITY OF NILES' INFRASTRUCTURE; AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY
- 4. Draft No. 47-19 to be brought to the floor for the first time: A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF NILES TO AUTHORIZE THE TRUMBULL COUNTY ENGINEER TO DEVELOP AND ADVERTISE BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE CITY OF NILES 2019 STREET RESURFACING PROGRAM; AND, DECLARING AN EMERGENCY
- 5. Draft No. 48-19 to be brought to the floor for the first time:
 PRELIMINARY PARTICIPATORY LEGISLATION (Regarding resurfacing of SR 169 from South Cleveland Avenue to the Niles Eastern Corporation Limit.)
- Draft No. 49-19 to be brought to the floor for the first time:
 A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO ENTER INTO CONTRACT WITH MS CONSULTANTS, INC. FOR THE PURPOSE OF ADMINISTRATION OF AND IMPLEMENTATION WORK RELATED TO THE 2019 CITYWIDE RESURFACING PROGRAM; AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY